

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7379/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16.12.2004 in WA No. 3953/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

G. SUBBURAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE SECRETARY, S.M.H.S.SCHOOL & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A. Fracis Julian, Sr. Av.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar, Adv.
Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. S. Prabhu Ramasubramanian ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matter after four weeks.

(Meenakshi)
Sr.P.A.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master