

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7379/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 26/12/2004 in WA No. 3953/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

G. SUBBURAJ Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE SECRETARY, S.M.H.S.SCHOOL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A. Francis Julian, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv. for
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Dismissed.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master